
Chirimiri - Bilaspur Express Special/08220 - COVR - SECR 
KTMA/Kotma to BSP/Bilaspur Junction 

4h 45m - 185 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CHRM Chirimiri 22:00 0 1 0 33 544 SECR
2 MDGR Manendragarh 22:40 22:45 5m 0 1 22 32 484 SECR
3 BJRI Bijuri 23:15 23:25 10m 0 1 38 63 569 SECR
4 KTMA Kotma 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 54 42 530 SECR
5 APR Anuppur Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 2 85 51 433 SECR
6 USL Uslapur 03:30 03:35 5m 1 2 229 10 298 SECR
7 BSP Bilaspur Junction 04:30 0 2 238 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (05:54)

Jun 27 2024 (05:54)

1

1


